FIXED FRAME SCREENS
• Easy to assemble frame
• Extruded 2 ½" black velvet finished frame or optional painted finish
• Standard VTS™ (Vutec Tensioning System)
• Smaller and Larger sizes available. Please call
• Optional black liner for SoundScreen available
• Optional adjustable tubular stand legs
• Also available with curved frame, CONTACT YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER FOR PRICES
• All screens are wall mounted. If “flown”, there is a additional charge.
CONTACT YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER FOR PRICES
Features:
Elegante FixedFixed Frame Wall Screen
PART NUMBER + SURFACE
EXAMPLE: ELF043-057 MW
MatteWhite: (MW)
MatteGray: (MG)
Diagonal Viewing Area Overall Dimension
MatteWhite: (MW)
MatteGray: (MG)
MSRP ($) Dealer Net ($) Shipping
72" 43.25" x 57.50" 47.25" x 61.50" ELF043-057XX
CONTACT YOUR
ACCOUNT MANAGER
FOR PRICES
25 lbs.
78" 46.75" x 62.25" 50.75" x 66.25" ELF046-062XX 26 lbs.
84" 50.50" x 67.25" 54.50" x 71.25" ELF050-067XX 28 lbs.
100" 60" x 80" 64" x 84" ELF060-080XX 30 lbs.
120" 72" x 96" 76" x 100" ELF072-096XX 33 lbs.
144" 86.25" x 115.25" 90.25" x 119.25" ELF086-115XX 90 lbs. (s)
160" 96" x 128" 100" x 132" ELF096-128XX 95 lbs. (s)
180" 108" x 144" 112" x 148" ELF108-144XX 100 lbs. (s)
80" 40" x 70" 44" x 74" ELF040-070XX
CONTACT YOUR
ACCOUNT MANAGER
FOR PRICES
27 lbs.
88" 43.25" x 76.75" 47.25" x 80.75" ELF043-076XX 28 lbs.
92" 45" x 80" 49" x 84" ELF045-080XX 29 lbs.
103" 50.50" x 89.75" 54.50 x 93.75 ELF050-089XX 31 lbs.
110" 54" x 96" 58" x 100" ELF054-096XX 33 lbs.
123" 60" x 107" 64" x 111" ELF060-107XX 34 lbs.
133" 65" x 116" 69" x 120" ELF065-116XX 110 lbs. (s)
147" 72" x 128" 76" x 132" ELF072-128XX 125 lbs. (s)
159" 78" x 138.50" 82" x 142" ELF078-138XX 135 lbs. (s)
172" 84.50" x 150" 88.50" x 154" ELF084-150XX 145 lbs. (s)
183.50" 90" x 160" 94" x 164" ELF090-160XX 155 lbs. (s)
83" 43" x 70" 47" x 74" ELF043-070XX
CONTACT YOUR
ACCOUNT MANAGER
FOR PRICES
27 lbs.
91" 48" x 76.75" 52" x 80.75" ELF048-076XX 28 lbs.
94" 50" x 80" 54" x 84" ELF050-080XX 29 lbs.
106" 56" x 89.75" 60" x 93.75" ELF056-089XX 31 lbs.
113" 60" x 96" 64" x 100" ELF060-096XX 33 lbs.
126" 67" x 107" 71" x 111" ELF067-107XX 34 lbs.
137" 72.50" x 116" 76.50" x 120" ELF072-116XX 110 lbs. (s)
151" 80" x 128" 84" x 132" ELF080-128XX 125 lbs. (s)
163" 86.50" x 138.50" 90.50" x 142.50" ELF086-138XX 135 lbs. (s)
177" 93.75" x 150" 97.75" x 154" ELF093-150XX 145 lbs. (s)
189" 100" x 160" 104" x 164" ELF100-160XX 155 lbs. (s)
4:3 Video Format
16:9 HDTV Format
16:10 Computer Format
PART NUMBERS
• Easy to assemble frame
• Extruded 1 7/8" black velvet finished frame
• Standard VTS™ (VUTEC Tensioning System)
• Installer Friendly
• Optional adjustable tubular stand legs
SURFACES
Learn more at  www.vutec.com  /  954.545.9000  /  sales@vutec.com
(s) item is shipped on a skidAll measurements are nominal
9/30/2015 V1.0